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Part Number

1004084-00
5140061-42
5140061-43
1004087-00
5140061-44
1004088-00
1004089-00
1004090-00
1004091-00
1004092-00
1004093-00
1004094-00
1004095-00
5140061-45
1004087-00
1004100-00
1004101-00
5140061-48
1004108-00
1004109-00
5140061-51
1004087-00
1004111-00
1004112-00
1004113-00
5140061-52
5140061-57

PartsList for HG2000K-BR Type 1

Description

ROTARY BUTTON
CLAMSHELL ASSY.
PCB

SCREW

MOTOR ASSEMBLY
MOTOR

MOTOR SUPPORT
FAN

SCREW

FAN COVER
SCREW

TUBE

MICA INSULATOR
HEAT ELEMENT
SCREW

CORD CLAMP
SWITCH

CORD SET
SWITCH COVER
TERMINAL BLOCK
END COVER
SCREW

RING

FRONT COVER
CORD PROTECTOR
RATING PLATE
HEATER SUPPORT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
861

Part Number

5140061-58
5140061-59
5140061-60
5140064-48

PartsList for HG2000K-BR Type 1

Description

SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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